
 

2024 Senate Finance Committee 

Sen. Chuck Hufstetler, Chair 
Sen. John Albers, Vice Chair 
Sen. Billy Hickman, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Albers John Republican 56 john.albers@senate.ga.gov 404-463-8055 

Anavitarte Jason Republican 31 jason.anavitarte@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0085 

Beach Brandon Republican 21 brandon.beach@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1378 

Cowsert Bill Republican 46 bill.cowsert@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1366 

Dolezal Greg Republican 27 greg.dolezal@senate.ga.gov 404-656-7127 

Gooch Steve Republican 51 steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov 404-656-9221 

Hickman Billy Republican 4 billy.hickman@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1371 

Hufstetler Chuck Republican 52 chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0034 

Orrock Nan Democrat 36 nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov 404-463-8054 

Tillery Blake Republican 19 blake.tillery@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5038 

Rhett Michael Democrat 33 michael.rhett@senate.ga.gov 404-463-3931 

Echols Shelly Republican 49 shelly.echols@senate.ga.gov 404-656-6578 

Esteves Jason Democrat 6 jason.esteves@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1562 

Hodges Mike Republican 3 mike.hodges@senate.ga.gov 404-656-9644 
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